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附件：


茅箭区公开招聘心理服务人员面试成绩

	准考证号
	面试分数
	排名

	20231020001
	84
	8

	20231020002
	89.2
	3

	20231020003
	87.4
	5

	20231020004
	83.4
	9

	20231020005
	90.6
	1

	20231020006
	89.2
	3

	20231020007
	90.5
	2

	20231020008
	86.1
	7

	20231020009
	86.8
	6










